Bestyrelsens madedeltagelse i dret 2023

Formand

Naestformand

Medlem

Medlem

Medlem, medarbejdervalgt
Medlem

Medlem

Medlem

Afgdet medlem

Afgdet medlem

Leif Juul Serensen
Ole Kjeer Jensen
Charlotte Bregger
Pia Fuglsang
Maj-Britt Kisby
Anne Jeppe Nielsen
Niels Riis

Steen Renne
Hanne Herzog

Rasmus Peder Rasmussen

Antal

14
14
10
14
14
14
14
10

Deltagelse

13
13
9
11
14
14
14
8
3
4



